
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

Office Of The 

PRINCIPAL CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, MUMBAI 

JOINT. COMMISSIONEROF INCONME TAX, (HQ) PERSONNEL, MUMBAI 

3 Floor. R No.340, Aay akar Bhavan, M. K. Road, Mumbai-400020 

Tel: (of.) 022-22077187, 022-22079273 

Email ID: nun bai deit.hq pers@incometax.gov.in 

No. Jt.CIT(HQ)Pers./Canteen.Recrt/Rejection/2022-23 Date 02/02/2023 

NOTICE 
It is hereby informed that the follovving Candidates are rejected for the post of 

Canteen Attendant in the Income Tax Department, Mumbai as the documents 

required to qualify for the post of Canteen Attendants as per relevant recruitment 

rules had not been received in this office till date. 

Name of the applicant 
SWAPNIL ARJUN GURAV 

PRASHANT SAMBHAJI KURADE 
AMAR RANGARAO BHARANKAR 

VAIBHAV VIJAY SONAR 
OMKAR JAYSING SHINDE 

SACHIN SAKHARAM SURVE 
TUSHAR MAHARUDRA SALUNKEE 
JAGDISH JAYPRAKASH DHURI 
SADANAND GAJANAN PAWALE 

CHANDRAKANT MANGILAL BARVE 
SUSHANT AJIT JADHAV 

SIDDHESH SANTOSH RAUT 
PRANAY UTTAM GURAV 
GANESH BABU ZORE 

GANESH BAJIRAO GURAV 
SWAYAM PRAKASH MORE 

DEEP BHARAT MALGAONIKAR 
KETAN OMKAR GUPTA 

CHETAN GANESH WALGUDE 
20. SARTHAK BHALCHANDRA DOLKAR 

SANKET SUNIL GAWADE 
HARSH KETAN KOLI 

SAMEER MANOHAR TARI 

Date of Birth 
02-10-1995 
02-05-1992 
07-12-1993 
19-05-2002 

01-02-2002 
21-09-1994 
28-04-2002 
27-10-1999 
02-12-1988 
29-04-2003 
11-06-1996 
13-03-2002 
16-02-1998 
20-07-2003 

09-01-2004 
30-09-2004 

21-12-2001 
22-07-2000 
26-09-1999 
28-06-2002 
31-10-1998 

19-10-1995 

Sr. No. 

3. 

0. 

10. 
11. 
12. 

13. 
4. 

15 

16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

21. 
22. 
23. 29-01-1993 

This is issued with the prior approval of Principal Chief Commissloner of 

Income Tax, Mumbai. 

HORS 
(MAHESHS. SHINGATE, I.R.S.) 

Joint Commissioner of Income Tax (HQ) 
Personnel, Mumbai 

Copy to 1. ITO (HQ) Systems, with request to publish the said notice on the 

departmental website : www.irccmetaxindia.gov.in 
2. The concerned candidate 

(ROHIT R. GHODKE, LR.S.) 

Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax (HQ) 
Personnel-2, Mumbai 
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