

No. Jt.CIT(HQ)Pers./Canteen.Recrt/Rejection/2022-23 Date: 02/02/2023

NOTICE

It is hereby informed that the following Candidates are rejected for the post of Canteen Attendant in the Income Tax Department, Mumbai as the documents required to qualify for the post of Canteen Attendants as per relevant recruitment rules had not been received in this office till date.

Sr. No.	Name of the applicant	Date of Birth
1.	SWAPNIL ARJUN GURAV	02-10-1995
2.	PRASHANT SAMBHAJI KURADE	02-05-1992
3.	AMAR RANGARAO BHARANKAR	07-12-1993
4.	VAIBHAV VIJAY SONAR	19-05-2002
5.	OMKAR JAYSING SHINDE	01-02-2002
6.	SACHIN SAKHARAM SURVE	21-09-1994
7.	TUSHAR MAHARUDRA SALUNKE	28-04-2002
8.	JAGDISH JAYPRAKASH DHURI	27-10-1999
9.	SADANAND GAJANAN PAWALE	02-12-1988
10.	CHANDRAKANT MANGILAL BARVE	29-04-2003
11.	SUSHANT AJIT JADHAV	11-06-1996
12.	SIDDHESH SANTOSH RAUT	13-03-2002
13.	PRANAY UTTAM GURAV	16-02-1998
14.	GANESH BABU ZORE	20-07-2003
15.	GANESH BAJIRAO GURAV	09-01-2004
16.	SWAYAM PRAKASH MORE	30-09-2004
17.	DEEP BHARAT MALGAONKAR	21-12-2001
18.	KETAN OMKAR GUPTA	22-07-2000
19.	CHETAN GANESH WALGUDE	26-09-1999
20.	SARTHAK BHALCHANDRA DOLKAR	28-06-2002
20.	SANKET SUNIL GAWADE	31-10-1998
22.	HARSH KETAN KOLI	19-10-1995
23.	SAMEER MANOHAR TARI	29-01-1993

This is issued with the prior approval of Principal Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai.



(महेश सं: शिंगटे,भा.रा.से.) (MAHESH S. SHINGATE, I.R.S.) संयुक्त आयकरआयुक्त (मुख्या.) कार्मिक, मुंबई Joint Commissioner of Income Tax (HQ) Personnel, Mumbai

Copy to : 1. ITO (HQ) Systems, with request to publish the said notice on the departmental website : <u>www.incometaxindia.gov.in</u> 2. The concerned candidate

(रोहित्र.रे. घोड़के, भा.रा.से.) (ROHIT R. GHODKE, I.R.S.) आयकर उपायुक्त (मुख्या.) कार्मिक-2, मुंबई Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax (HQ) Personnel-2, Mumbai